
From: 
To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: Schedule Sept. 22-30 
Date: Thu, 20 Sep 2018 12:12:54 +0000 

Sat. Sept. 22 2018 LSI-NY 

Reminder: Jagland to be in Apt. 2G and 10B Sept. 22-29 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

1:20pm Valdson and' arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. Loc#M) 

Sun. Sept 23,  2018 NY 

Reminder: Elited & Nth depart for Cambridge Sept. 23-Oct 10 

5:00pm Appt va and 

Mon. Sept 24, 2108 NY 

Reminder: David Stern will be in NY for the day and use apt 11P as home base' 

10:30am Appt w/David Stern 

6:30pm Appt 
w,

Tues. Sept 25, 2018 NY 

11:00am Appt tv/Larry Deism? 

p) 

EFTA00481788



5:OOpm Appt w 

Wed. Sept 26, 2018 NY-7 

Reminder: Darren at Oxford, OH then Tuscaloosa, AL Sept 26-Oct 1 

Reminder: Martin Nowak in apt BA Sept. 26-28 

9:45am Eye Exam w/Dr. Friedman 

1001 Park Ave. (between 84t11 and Park) 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi 

Thurs. Sept 27 2018 NY 

)0:29am Renato to arrive LGA via Delta#1206 (Rec. Loc#NSXHSZ) 

Fri. Sept. 28, 2018 NY 

Sat. Sept. 29, 2018 NY 

Reminder: Jack Goldberger and his wife to stay in apt 8A Sept 29-Oct 1 

6:10pm Vaidson aneo depart JFK via AA#44 (Rec. Loc. 

Sun. Sept 30, 2018 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 
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